1,05 m
22 de Abril de 2023

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena: None
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10

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

DOREE
LUCCIANNO / GASCOTT DE
CERISY X ASCOT D'ELLE /
2013 / FEMALE / CASTANA /
SF

VULCANO
NONE / NONE /2010 / MALE
/ CASTANO / CRUZ

ARCE
NONE / NONE / 2013/
GELDING / CASTANA / CRUZ

QATAR DE MENDIS
FER BAZAIR / ALASKA / 2012
/ FEMALE / TORDA / ARABE

KINDER
NONE / NONE /2009 /
GELDING / ALAZANA / CRUZ

LADYCLEAR VALME
BIGARO / RETAMA 45,12% X
AL-ANDALUS 42,01% / 2011
/ FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE

CALISSTA
CASSANDDER C / LINEA C /
2006 / FEMALE / TORDO /
NONE

LAGUNA CASSANDRA
CASSANDER / LAGUNA
CALIMA X QUALADOR VON
PFERDHEIM / 2009 / FEMALE
/ TORDO / CDE

RIHANA DE GANEX
RED BULL DE GANEX /
CLIPTONITA DE GANEX /
2012 / FEMALE / CASTANA /
CDE

ARGENTINA AA
FIGARO / COPACABANA VAN
DE ZELM X ARGENTINUS /
2017 / FEMALE / CASTANO /

None

L.A.C.

149966

156423

135803

125679

115740

135641

146199

123178

127212

149119

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GIRALT MARTINEZ,
Manuel
SONSOLES LASAOSA
ASTIER / FRANK
STRAUMANN

SOFIN ALONSO,
Ana Jimena
MAR ALONSO

GIMENEZ / NONE

COLLADO KARAR,
Carlota
SEBASTIAN ALEJO
MACHADO / NONE

FERNANDEZ-
MATAMOROS
MARTIN, Ricardo
RICARDO
FERNANDEZ-
MATAMOROS / NONE

VARGAS
TORRADO, Martina

CARMEN TORRADO
MEJIAS / FCO JAVIER
CRUZ PLAZA

FERNANDEZ-PENA
RAVENTOS,
Alejandra
ESTEFANIA RAVENTOS
MARTI / ALEJANDRO
VALLADOLID MEDINA

COBOS ACEITUNO,
Yosef
CLUB ALAMEDA DEL
PARDO / ALFONSO
COBOS HERNANDEZ

ENDRESS
SIMARRO, Vanessa

RALF PETER ENDRESS
/ LA LAGUNA

SANCHEZ PEREZ,
Mariola
Y.GANEX S.L. /
Y.GANEX S.L.

TELLEZ LOPEZ,
Juan Carlos
JUAN CARLOS TELLEZ
LOPEZ / DOBLE A

L.D.N.

224987

292949

248412

206587

213043

288978

313775

53007

229252

230086
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